YouGov
April 4 - 7, 2014 You
1. Responsible adult - smoke marijuana
Is it possible to be a responsible adult and occassionally smoke marijuana, or not?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 59% 62% 57% 59% 62% 65% 45% 69% 59% 46%
No 28% 28% 28% 32% 21% 26% 38% 22% 26% 43%
Not sure 12% 10% 15% 8% 17% 10% 17% 9% 15% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (984) (468) (516) (177) (256) (386) (165) (322) (440) (222)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 59% 62% 49% 56% 57% 62% 80% 69% 54% 58% 59% 66%
No 28% 27% 32% 33% 30% 25% 16% 24% 27% 32% 28% 25%
Not sure 12% 12% 19% 12% 13% 13% 4% 7% 19% 10% 13% 9%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (984) (745) (121) (118) (377) (263) (62) (137) (154) (218) (349) (263)
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2. Harder to be responsible adult

Do you think it makes it harder or easier to be a responsible adult if a person occassionally smokes marijuana?

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Harder 38% 39% 38% 35% 35% 36% 53% 26% 39% 57%
Makes no difference 47% 48% 47% 44% 50% 52% 38% 57% 48% 29%
Easier 5% 5% 5% 10% 6% 4% 0% 6% 5% 5%
Not sure 10% 8% 11% 12% 9% 9% 10% 11% 9% 9%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (988) (470) (518) (179) (257) (387) (165) (323) (442) (223)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West

Harder 38% 40% 36% 32% 36% 39% 33% 43% 34% 41% 38% 40%
Makes no difference 47% 48% 38% 51% 46% 52% 62% 45% 50% 40% 48% 50%
Easier 5% 3% 10% 10% 7% 3% 2% 4% 3% 8% 4% 5%
Not sure 10% 9% 16% 8% 11% 5% 4% 8% 14% 10% 10% 6%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (988) (749) (121) (118) (378) (265) (62) (137) (154) (218) (351) (265)
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3. Most MJ smokers - responsible adults
Do you think most people who occassionally smoke marijuana are responsible adults, or not?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 45% 43% 46% 39% 44% 53% 38% 55% 44% 32%
No 35% 37% 34% 44% 32% 29% 43% 28% 34% 52%
Not sure 20% 19% 20% 17% 24% 18% 19% 17% 22% 17%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (987) (470) (517) (179) (256) (387) (165) (323) (441) (223)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 45% 46% 42% 43% 47% 50% 60% 43% 43% 41% 47% 46%
No 35% 34% 37% 44% 33% 36% 28% 35% 33% 39% 36% 33%
Not sure 20% 20% 21% 13% 21% 14% 12% 21% 24% 20% 17% 21%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (987) (749) (121) (117) (376) (265) (62) (137) (155) (217) (351) (264)
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4. Deny entry to cocaine users
If someone has admitted to having used cocaine, should they be permitted to visit the US or not?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 46% 52% 40% 45% 54% 47% 33% 54% 44% 35%
No 29% 28% 29% 28% 23% 26% 42% 21% 30% 38%
Not sure 25% 20% 31% 27% 23% 27% 25% 25% 25% 27%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (982) (467) (515) (180) (254) (384) (164) (322) (438) (222)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 46% 47% 46% 43% 41% 50% 67% 54% 45% 46% 45% 48%
No 29% 27% 32% 31% 29% 30% 9% 28% 26% 26% 30% 29%
Not sure 25% 26% 22% 26% 29% 20% 24% 17% 29% 27% 25% 23%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (982) (748) (119) (115) (872) (265) (61) (137) (155) (217) (348) (262)




